PIPELIFE ©

KOLMETOIMISET
ILMAVENTTIILIT
VIEMARIPUTKILLE SCF

TUOTEKUVAUS

Valikoimassa koot DN 2” -DN 200

Pipelife
numero

Paineluokka

Laipan paineluokka

70020526
70020527
70020528
70020529
70020530

Nimellishalkaisija liitdnta 1 Tuotekuvaus
2" (50)
DN 50

DN 80/100
DN 150
DN 200

PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16
PN 16

PN 10
PN 10 /PN 16
PN 10 /PN 16
PN 10 /PN 16
PN 10

PIPELIFE FINLAND OY
Kiviharjunlenkki 1 E - 90220 Oulu / Finland
Puh: +358 (0) 30 600 2200

Séhkdposti: asiakaspalvelu@pipelife.fi
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